Nawsko Racing Proofing for September 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 20:00 Samoon Star 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -55.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 30th 20:00 Beat The Clock 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -54.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 30th 19:30 Mary The 67.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -53.4
\Wolverhampto [Priest
n

Single 30th 18:30 Galel 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -52.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 28th 20:30 Just Typical 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -51.4
Chelmsford
City

Single 28th 20:30 Apache 51.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -50.4
Chelmsford Canyon
City

Single 27th 18:00 Mesaafi 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -49.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 26th 17:00 Miss Monte 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -48.4
Southwell Carlo

Single 26th 17:05 Amsterdam 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -47.4
Newmarket

Single 26th 16:30 Raja Raja 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -46.4
Newmarket

Single 26th 16:30 Don Simon 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -45.4
Newmarket

Single 25th 17:30 Kempton |Chiringita 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -44.4

Single 25th 14:45 Redcar |Lunar Orbit 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -43.4

Double 24th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -42.4
19:30 Concert Boy 4.33 6
Newcastle
17:55 Arkinthestars 6.50 3
Newcastle

Single 24th 20:30 Alfa Whiteburd 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -41.4
Newcastle

Single 24th 20:30 Callianassa 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -51.4
Newcastle

Single 24th 20:00 Langton Wold 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -50.4
Newcastle

Single 24th 20:00 Strangeronthes 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -49.4
Newcastle hore

Double 23rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -48.4
17:30 One Road 5.00 1
\Wolverhampto
n
15:33 Hamilton |Minstrel Knight 3.50 3

Single 23rd 19:30 Nostromo 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -47.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 19:30 Mimasusa 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -46.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 21st 16:50 Pistrucci 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -45.4
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 21st 14:45 Rockstar Icon 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -43.4



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4735

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Single 21st 14:45 Be Frank 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -42.4
Newmarket
Single 21st 14:05 Newbury |Waxing 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -41.4
Gibbous
Each Way 20th 13:55 Newbury |Charmoula 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -40.4
Single 19th 20:30 Drifts Away 29.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -38.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 19:00 Miss Billie 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -37.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 18:30 Just Typical 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -36.4
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 14:42 Ayr Canon's House 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -35.4
Single 19th 17:35 Zaltalla 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -34.4
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 15:50 Ruby's Profit 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -334
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 15:20 Prince Maxi 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32.4
'Yarmouth
Single 19th 14:50 Everyoneknow 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -31.4
'Yarmouth sadave
Single 19th 14:50 Zou's Your 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -30.4
'Yarmouth Daddy
Single 19th 14:20 Glenridding 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -29.4
'Yarmouth
Single 18th 15:23 Sandown|Crown Board 26.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -32.73
Single 18th 15:23 Sandown|Cash 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -31.73
Single 18th 14:30 Maissara 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -30.73
Yarmouth
Double 17th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -29.73
18:00 \Veer 2.88 7
Newcastle
16:35 Rosy Affair 6.50 2
'Yarmouth
Single 17th 19:00 Kilteel 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 -28.73
Newcastle
Single 17th 16:55 Gregorianna 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -38.73
Newcastle
Single 17th 16:55 The Bobster 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -37.73
Newcastle
Each Way 17th 16:50 Brighton |Alabama Anna 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -40.73
Single 17th 16:05 Arazzo 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -38.73
Yarmouth
Single 17th 16:05 Warrior's 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -37.73
Yarmouth Dance
Single 17th 15:05 Winnebago 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -36.73
Yarmouth
Single 17th 15:05 West Acre 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -35.73
Yarmouth
Single 17th 14:35 Dapper Guest 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -35.73
Yarmouth
Single 16th 20:30 Kempton |Maruna 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -34.73
Single 16th 20:30 Kempton |Darkzideofthe 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.73
moon
Single 16th 17:30 Kempton |Motabaah 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32.73
Single 16th 15:20 Thirsk  |Regal Agenda 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -31.73
Single 16th 14:15 Thirsk  |Fallen Soldier 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -30.73
Single 14th 15:55 Bath White Coco 23.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -29.73
Single 14th 15:55 Bath Amongst The 5.50 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -28.73
Stars
Single 14th 16:23 Lingfield |Salik 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -27.73
Single 14th 16:23 Lingfield |Orbital 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.73
Single 14th 12:55 Lingfield |Sydney 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.73
Seabreeze
Single 13th 15:40 Sandown|Laplander 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.73




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 13th 15:40 Sandown|Bintabuha 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -23.73
Single 13th 16:45 Kingsclere 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -22.73
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:58 Grey Nyle 9.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -21.73
Newcastle
Single 12th 16:20 Epsom [Bittalemon 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.73
Downs
Single 12th 17:50 Raja Raja 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -19.73
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:40 Valsharah 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.73
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:40 Qaseem 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.73
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:10 Promethean 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.73
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:10 Magico 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.73
Doncaster
Single 12th 14:25 Due To Dance 51.00 1.00 Loss 18 -1.00 -14.73
Doncaster
Single 12th 14:25 Deauville Blue 51.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -13.73
Doncaster
Single 11th 16:15 Lingfield |Apache 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.73
Canyon
Single 11th 16:15 Lingfield |Calanthe 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -11.73
Single 11th 15:40 Lingfield |Zizi 67.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -25.73
Each Way 10th 20:30 Headabovether 19.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -24.73
Newcastle est
Each Way 10th 20:00 Greenwich 29.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -22.73
Newcastle
Single 10th 17:35 Lingfield |Never Mind Me 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -21.73
Single 10th 17:35 Lingfield |Cavalry Call 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.73
Single 10th 18:05 Catterick |Mutanaaseq 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -19.73
Single 10th 16:22 Catterick |Opal Storm 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.73
Single 10th 16:22 Catterick |Travel Candy 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -16.73
Single 9th 17:50 Brighton |Zaltalla 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -15.73
Single 9th 17:15 Brighton |Myna 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.73
Single 9th 16:40 Brighton |Daidalos 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -12.73
Single 9th 16:40 Brighton |Innisfree Pearl 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -11.73
Double 6th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -19.23
18:30 Kempton |Monomyth 4.50 5
15:10 Haydock |Shining River 3.25 4
Single 6th 19:30 Kempton |First Kiss 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -18.23
Single 6th 15:45 Haydock |Frankelian 4.33 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.23
Yankee 5th 3.00 Loss -2.73 -16.23
17:10 Newbury |Alashos 3.75
16:17 Haydock |Arabian Angel 4.50 2
15:30 Lingfield |Dark Rosa 4.00 4
15:20 Salisbury|Kingsclere 6.00
Single 5th 19:25 Woodhay 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.5
\Wolverhampto [Whisper
n
Each Way 5th 18:25 Mr Funky 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.5
Wolverhampto [Monkey
n
Single 5th 19:10 Newbury |Al Shabab 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -10.5
Single 5th 19:10 Newbury [Lahab 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.5
Single 5th 17:00 Salisbury|Faro Di Notte 5.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 -8.5
Cancelled
Single 5th 17:20 Haydock |Little Miss India 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.5
Single 5th 17:20 Haydock |[Muginah 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.5
Each Way 5th 14:40 Haydock |Harryella 26.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -6.5
Single 5th 17:35 Lingfield |Ormolulu 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.5
Single 5th 17:35 Lingfield |Argentali 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.5
Each Way 5th 14:00 Lingfield |Nostromo 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.5
Double 4th 1.00 Loss -1.00 -0.5
15:10 Lingfield |Sea Journey 6.50 2
14:02 Bath Port Hedland 3.00 3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 4th 21:00 Kempton [King David 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 0.5
Single 4th 18:00 Kempton |Diamond 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7
Ranger

Each Way 4th 18:08 Exceed Now 67.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 -6
Southwell

Single 4th 17:38 Jiwin 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4
Southwell

Single 4th 17:03 Tutu Star 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Southwell

Single 4th 17:03 Kensington 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1
Southwell Hope

Single 4th 14:32 Bath Maritime Lady 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 0

Single 4th 14:32 Bath A Gift Of Love 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.5

Double 3rd 1.00 Loss -1.00 -5.5
17:30 Queen Jean 3.75 5
Chepstow
18:45 Clockwatcher 4.33 1
Newcastle

Single 3rd 20:45 Missmimi 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.5
Newcastle

Single 3rd 20:15 Greenwich 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -3.5
Newcastle

Single 3rd 19:45 Headabovether 10.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -2.5
Newcastle est

Single 3rd 18:15 Willy Campbell 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.5
Newcastle

Single 3rd 19:30 Miss Billie 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.5
Southwell

Single 3rd 15:05 Water Music 17.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 0.5
Southwell

Single 3rd 14:35 Good Call 21.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.5
Chepstow

Single 3rd 14:35 Keep Singing 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25
Chepstow

Single 2nd 19:00 Windsor |Upton 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.5

Single 2nd 18:30 Windsor |Sorontar 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.5

Single 2nd 16:40 Desert 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 5.5
Chepstow Footsteps

Single 2nd 14:05 Flagman 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1
Chepstow

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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